
ESW School Committees 2023/24  
 

The formal committee timetable is organised by the Governance office. Memberships are on Sussex Direct. Terms of Reference and Compositions 
are in the Organisation of the University document at www.sussex.ac.uk/governance/1-3-3.html 
 

 
 

 
Committee 

 

 
School Committee Dates 

 

 
Location 

 

 
Chair 

 

 
Secretary 

 
School Research 

Degrees Committee 
Tuesday 10th October 2pm-4pm 
Tuesday 6th February 2pm-4pm 

Tuesday 4th June 2pm-4pm 

TBC Director of Doctoral 
Studies 

 

Research Coordinator 

School Research 
Committee 

Wednesday 8th November 11:00am-1pm 
Thursday 22nd February 11:00am-1pm 

Thursday 23rd May 11:00am-1pm 
 

TBC Director of Research and 
Knowledge Exchange 

Assistant Research Manager 

School Student 
Experience Group 

Friday 10th November 3.30pm-5pm 
Wednesday 7th February 3.30pm-5pm 

Wednesday 24th April 3.30pm-5pm 

TBC Director of Student 
Experience 

 

Student Experience Coordinator 
 

School Education 
Committee 

Tuesday 28th November 1pm-3pm 
Wednesday 14th February 1pm-3pm 

Wednesday 8th May 10am-12pm 
 

 
TBC 

Director of Teaching and 
Learning 

 

Curriculum & Assessment Officer 

Education Board of 
Study 

Wednesday 22nd November 1pm-3pm 
Tuesday 16th January 10am-12pm 

Thursday 18th April 1pm-3pm 
 

 
TBC 

Head of Department 
 

Education Course Coordinator 

Social Work Board of 
Study 

Wednesday 22nd November 10am-12pm 
Wednesday 17th January 1pm-3pm 

Wednesday 17th April 1pm-3pm 
 

TBC Head of Department 
 

Social Work Course Coordinator 

Education 
Department Meeting 

Wednesday 25th October 1pm-3pm 
Wednesday 6th March 1pm-3pm 
Thursday 13th June 10am-12pm 

 

TBC Head of Department Education Course Coordinator 

http://www.sussex.ac.uk/governance/1-3-3.html


Social Work 
Department Meeting 

Wednesday 1st November 10am-12pm 
Wednesday 21st February 1pm-3pm 

Wednesday 1st May 10am-12pm 
 

TBC Head of Department Social Work Course Coordinator 

Course Leader 
Meeting 

Tuesday 31st October 1pm-3:30pm 
Thursday 7th March 10am-12:30pm 
Wednesday 22nd May 1pm-3:30pm 

 

TBC Director of Teaching and 
Learning 

 

Curriculum & Assessment Officer 

School Meeting Thursday 21st September 1.30pm-4.30pm 
Wednesday 1st November 1.30pm-4pm 

Wednesday 29th November 1.30pm-4pm 
Wednesday 20th December 10am-12pm 

Tuesday 19th March 1pm-3pm 
Wednesday 19th June 11am-1pm 

 

BH120 
BH120 
BH120 
BH120 
TBC 
TBC 

Head of School Head of School Coordinator 

  



School Leadership 
Team Meeting 

Thursday 12th October 11am-1pm 
Thursday 23rd November 9am-11am 

Wednesday 13th December 11am-1pm 
Thursday 18th January 1pm-3pm  

Tuesday 13th February 11am-1pm  
Wednesday 13th March 11am-1pm  

Thursday 25th April 11am-1pm  
Tuesday 14th May 11am-1pm  

Wednesday 12th June 11am-1pm  
Tuesday 9th July 11am-1pm  

Sissay 
Sissay 
TBC 
TBC 
TBC 
TBC 
TBC 
TBC 
TBC 
TBC 

Head of School Head of School Coordinator 

 


